owpworsmee] [N 2024, LET MY STEPS BE UPHELD, O LORD;
MAY I NOT BE SWAYED FROM YOUR STATUTES.
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A Chapter A Day
CAC Balm Of Gilead

2024, My Year of Rooted to be FRUITFUL

Date Day of the Week Psalm

November 1, 2024 Friday Psalm 39
November 2, 2024 Saturday Psalm 40
November 3, 2024 Sunday Psalm 41
November 4, 2024 Monday Psalm 42
November 5, 2024 Tuesday Psalm 43
November 6, 2024 Wednesday Psalm 44
November 7, 2024 Thursday Psalm 45
November §, 2024 Friday Psalm 46
Movember 9, 2024 Saturday Psalm 47
Movember 10, 2024 Sunday Psalm 48
November 11, 2024 Monday Psalm 49
November 12, 2024 Tuesday Psalm 50
November 13, 2024 Wednesday Psalm 51
November 14, 2024 Thursday Psalm 52

November 15, 2024 Friday Psalm 53



November 16
November 17,
November 18,
November 19,
November 20,
November 21
November 22,
November 23,
November 24,
November 25,
November 26,
November 27,
November 28,
November 29,

November 30,

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

WATCHWORD

2024

“UPHOLD ME
ACCORDING TO YOUR

WORD, THAT | MAY LIVE;
AND DO NOT LET ME BE
ASHAMED OF MY HOPE."

PSALMS 118 V5 116

Psalm 54
Psalm 55
Psalm 56
Psalm 57
Psalm 58
Psalm 59
Psalm 60
Psalm 61
Psalm 62
Psalm 63
Psalm 64
Psalm 65
Psalm 66
Psalm 67

Psalm 68




